simply smarter.

Implant Dentistry 101
For GPs by GPs

at the new Implant Direct Educational Center - Las Vegas, NV

We know implant dentistry can seem daunting. We've been there. That’s why we decided to develop a course
especially for general practitioners; taught by general practitioners.

We'll cover treatment planning for single and multiple tooth replacement procedures, the basics of implant
surgery and prosthetic selection as well as the role of bone augmentation. With lectures, discussions and
hands-on training, this three-day course will leave you with a clear understanding of how implant dentistry
fits into your practice.

“I really enjoyed the 101 course. The facility is awesome and the quality of the course was way above par.
I'll be taking more courses in the future.” - recent attendee

2013 Course Schedule

Thursday March 21 Dr. de Oliveira

Friday March 22 Dr. Engel

Saturday March 23 Dr. 0'Brien

Thursday May 16 Dr. de Oliveira '

Friday May 17 Dr. Engel Todd Engel, DDS August de Oliveira, DDS  Gary O’Brien, DDS
Saturday May 18 Dr. 0'Brien

Thursday June 13 Dr. de Oliveira Space is limited.
Friday June 14 Dr. Engel /
Saturday June 15 Dr. 0'Brien R€S€I’V€ )/O ur SPOT TOdCly-
Thursday July18 Dr. de Oliveira

Friday July 19 Dr. Engel

Saturday July 20 Dr. 0'Brien Ca" 888-649-6425 NOW!

Thursday September 12 Dr. de Oliveira or visit www.implantdirect.com

Friday September 13 Dr. Engel

Saturday September 14 Dr. 0'Brien Tuition:

Thursday November 7 Dr. de Oliveira Dentists = $995 S
Friday November 8 Dr. Engel Auxiliary Staff = $495

Saturday November 9 Dr. 0'Brien

Thursday December 12 Dr. de Oliveira

Friday December 13 Dr. Engel IMPLANT DIRECT
Saturday December 14 Dr. 0'Brien EDUCATIONAL CENTER
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